Community Collaboration Specialist
Kentucky Opioid Response Effort

Prevention Specialist who are tasked with working with

Connection
community partners to make connections to coalitions,

organizations, or resources, facilitate meetings and help
communities to understand how Prevention, Treatment,
Recovery and Harm Reduction all work together while breaking

down the stigma of addiction. Providing training to educate
about opioid and/or stimulant use to prevent death, injury,

g disease, overdose and substance misuse.
Training

Opioid Education and Naloxone Distribution
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Reach out to your local
Collaboration Specialist

Program

Counties Served

Contact Information

Four Rivers Regional
Prevention Center

Ballard, Carlisle, Calloway,
Fulton, Graves, Hickman,
Livingston, Marshall, McCracken

Brooke Lodge
blodge@4rbh.org
270-

Pennyroyal Regional
Prevention Center

Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden,
Hopkins, Lyon, Muhlenberg,

Chandler Greenwell

cgreenwell@pennyroyalcenter.org

Todd, Trigg 270-
Kayley Edel
River Valley Regional Daviees, Hancock, Henderson, ayley rdeten
. . . Edelen-Kayley@rvbh.com
Prevention Center McLean, Ohio, Webster, Union 270-
Lifeskills Reaional Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, Kaitlyn Slaughter
. 9 Hart, Logan, Metcalf, Monroe, mslaughter@lifeskills.com
Prevention Center .
Simpson, Warren 270-

Communicare Regional
Prevention Center

Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin,
Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson,
Washington

Andrea Sheroan
adbarras@communicare.org
502

Seven Counties Regional
Prevention Center

Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham,
Shelby, Spencer, Trimble

Georgie-Anne Johnson
djiohnson@sevencounties.org
502-

Northkey Regional
Prevention Center

Boone, Campbell, Carroll,
Gallatin, Grant, Kenton, Owen,

Nicole Frevola
Nicole.Frevola@northkey.org

Pendleton 859-
Scott Philli
Comprehend Regional Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason, - o "ips )
. sphillips@comprehendinc.org
Prevention Center Robertson 606-

Pathways Regional
Prevention Center

Bath, Boyd, Carter, Elliott,
Greenup, Lawrence, Menifee,
Montgomery, Morgan, Rowan

Dominique Ellis
dellis@Pathways-ky.org
606-329-8588

Mountain Regional
Prevention Center

Floyd, Johnson, Martin,
Magoffin, Pike

Maria Reynolds
Maria.Reynolds@mtcomp.org
606-




Cumberland River
Regional Prevention

Bell, Clay, Harlan, Knox,
Jackson, Laurel, Rockcastle,

Deborah Hampton
Deborah.Hampton@crccc.org

Center Whitley 606-
. Adair Sasey, Clinton, Bob Boon
Adanta Regional
Prevention Center Cumberland, Green, McCreary, bboon@adanta.org
Pulaski, Russell, Taylor, Wayne 606-
Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle,
Clark, Estill, Fayette, Franklin,
New Vista Regional Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine, Katie Gross

Prevention Center

Lincoln, Madison, Mercer,
Nicholas, Powell, Scott,
Woodford

Kathryn.Gross@NewVista.org




